#

TISBURY PARK-and-RIDE

MAY 15 - OCTOBER 20, 2024

www.vineyardtransit.com

MV Transit Authority
508-693-9440

FREE TRANSPORTATION BETWEEN VH SSA TERMINAL AND TISBURY PARK AND RIDE LOT

A Please note: The Tisbury Park-and-Ride is a single vehicle that serves both passengers going to departing
ferries and passengers from arriving ferries. Read this timetable carefully and plan adequate time for transfers.
Due to expected high traffic conditions, bus departures from the Park-and-Ride Lot are 30 minutes in advance

of the 12:00 PM, 2:30 PM and 5:00 PM ferry departures.

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

PARK & RIDE LOT
VH SSA TERMINAL

AM.
5:15
5:23

AM.
7:15
7:23

AM.
9:00
9:08

AM.

10:45
10:53

P.M.
1:00
1:08

P.M.
2:45
2:53

P.M.
4:30
4:38

P.M.
6:15
6:23

P.M.
8:15
8:23

P.M.

10:00
10:08

ALL TRIPS DAILY

5:30
5:38

7:30
7:38

9:15
9:23

11:00
11:08

1:15
1:23

3:00
3:08

6:30
6:38

8:30
8:38

10:15
10:23

5:45

7:45
7:53

9:30
9:38

11:15
11:23

1:30
1:38

3:15
3:23

5:00
5:08

6:45
6:53

8:45
8:53

10:30
10:38

6:23

8:00
8:08

9:45
9:53

11:30
11:38

1:45
1:53

3:30
3:38

5:15
5:23

7:00
7:08

9:00
9:08

6:30
6:38

8:15
8:23

10:00
10:08

2:00
2:08

3:45
3:53

5:30
5:38

7:15
7:23

9:15
9:23

6:45
6:53

8:30
8:38

10:15
10:23

P.M.

12:30
12:38

2:15
2:23

4:00
4:08

5:45
5:53

9:30
9:38

7:00
7:08

8:45
8:53

10:30
10:38

12:45
12:53

2:30
2:38

4:15
4:23

6:00
6:08

8:00
8:08

9:45
9:53



	Route 10

