## TISBURY PARK-and-RIDE MAY 15 - OCTOBER 20, 2024

MV Transit Authority 508-693-9440 www.vineyardtransit.com

## FREE TRANSPORTATION BETWEEN VH SSA TERMINAL AND TISBURY PARK AND RIDE LOT

^ Please note: The Tisbury Park-and-Ride is a single vehicle that serves both passengers going to departing ferries and passengers from arriving ferries. Read this timetable carefully and plan adequate time for transfers. Due to expected high traffic conditions, bus departures from the Park-and-Ride Lot are **30 minutes** in advance of the 12:00 PM, 2:30 PM and 5:00 PM ferry departures.

## ALL TRIPS DAILY

	A.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	5:15	5:30	5:45		6:30	6:45	7:00
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	5:23	5:38		6:23	6:38	6:53	7:08
	A.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	7:15	7:30	7:45	8:00	8:15	8:30	8:45
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	7:23	7:38	7:53	8:08	8:23	8:38	8:53
	A.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	9:00	9:15	9:30	9:45	10:00	10:15	10:30
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	9:08	9:13	9:38	9.43 9:53	10:08	10:13	10:38
Depart VII 33A TERMINAL	9.00	9.23	9.30	9.55	10.00	10.23	10.50
	A.M.					P.M.	
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	10:45	11:00	11:15	11:30	^	12:30	12:45
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	10:53	11:08	11:23	11:38		12:38	12:53
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	1:00	1:15	1:30	1:45	2:00	2:15	2:30
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	1:08	1:23	1:38	1:53	2:08	2:23	2:38
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	2:45	3:00	3:15	3:30	3:45	4:00	4:15
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	2:53	3:08	3:23	3:38	3:53	4:08	4:23
	2.00	0.00	0.20	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.20
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	4:30	^	5:00	5:15	5:30	5:45	6:00
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	4:38		5:08	5:23	5:38	5:53	6:08
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	6:15	6:30	6:45	7:00	7:15		8:00
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	6:23	6:38	6:53	7:08	7:23		8:08
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	8:15	8:30	8:45	9:00	9:15	9:30	9:45
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	8:23	8:38	8:53	9:08	9:23	9:38	9:53
, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- · <del> •</del>						
	P.M.						
Depart PARK & RIDE LOT	10:00	10:15	10:30				
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	10:08	10:23	10:38				